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3097653 Rachael Addison 620 Bacchus Marsh Rd LARA VIC 3212 0438 825 830 rach_add@hotmail.com 525

3097348 Georgia Aikman Po Box 277 YARRA GLEN VIC 3775 0419 245 626 gla3775@yahoo.com.au 525

3096973 Pauline Alker 2098 Daylesford-Malmsbury Rd DRUMMOND VIC 3461 (03) 5423 9380 0409 952 139 barringtonponies@gmail.com 525

3100275 Jenna Backman 260 Fourteen Mile Road GARFIELD VIC 3814 0408925656 0408925656 j_c_milner@hotmail.com 524

3041719 Marcia Beard 963 Warranambool-Penshurst Rd WARRONG VIC 3283 03 5560 6250 0409 850 542 marciajbeard@gmail.com 526

3027538 Gary Beaton 82 Station St Sunbury VIC 3429 03 9746 3236 0419 548 554 foxhollow@hotkey.net.au 526

3056597 Sally Belcher 176 Leckies Rd EUROA VIC 3666 (03) 5798 9661 0409 009 014 sebelc@me.com 525

3093875 Clint Bilson 49 Speedwell St SOMERVILLE VIC 3912 (03) 9702 6814 0407934194 clint_bilson@live.com.au 525

3094575 Cameron Boyle 208/279 Wellington Parade South EAST MELBOURNE VIC 3002 0438674210 0438 674 210 camboyle2000@yahoo.com.au 526

3042707 Fiona Bracken PO BOX 33 CARISBROOK VIC 3464 (03) 5464 2578 0447 721 190 fiona.bracken@outlook.com.au 526

3062384 Russell Bracken PO Box 33 CARISBROOK VIC 3464 (03) 5464 2578 0447 721 190 fiona.bracken@bigpond.com 526

3094297 Catherine Bradley 97 West Road STANHOPE VIC 3623 0418992736 0418 992 736 cathbradley97.cb@gmail.com 525

3102854 Lisa Brown Po Box 57 WINCHELSEA VIC 3241 (03) 5267 3057 0428 535 613 lmikac@bigpond.net.au 524

3034046 Helen Burns 5546 Donald-Swan Hill Rd CASTLE DONNINGTON VIC 3585 03 5033 2082 0419 383 503 uhavta@bigpond.com 526

3023338 Raymond Butler 624 Hamilton Rd RIDDELLS CREEK VIC 3431 (03) 5428 6826 0402 137 683 ray.butler@europcar.com.au 526

3052818 Michelle Chamberlain PO Box 143 KILMORE VIC 3764 0418 331 038 pmichellechamberlain@gmail.com 526

3041999 Debby Cheeseman Po Box 233 HEALESVILLE VIC 3777 03 5962 3715 0412 683 715 maranupark@iprimus.com.au 526

3001474 Neil Clinton Po Box 32 COLDSTREAM VIC 3770 (03) 9739 0998 0419 390 475 nclinton@net2000.com.au 525

3103035 Robert Cockram PO Box 209 WOODEND VIC 3442 0427 978 784 r.a.cockram@gmail.com 526

2105829 Laura Conroy 2 Grace St MALVERN VIC 3144 (03) 9509 0151 0414 848 202 lauradavie@hotmail.com 525

3096523 Warren Coyle 5 Eucalyptus Court BROADFORD VIC 3658 0357811216 0438 920 242 warren_coyle@hotmail.com 525

3002616 Virginia Creed Po Box 66 WHITTLESEA VIC 3757 03 9716 2193 0417 573 289 virginia.creed@ivanhoe.com.au 526

3081028 Jennifer Daffy Po Box 11 BEEAC VIC 3251 (03) 5226 4544 0409 171 547 thedaffys@westnet.com.au 525

3094479 John Daffy PO Box 11 BEEAC VIC 3251 (03) 5234 6357 0409 933 860 thedaffys@westnet.com.au 525

3002926 Luciano D'Elia 88 Valley Drive WALLAN VIC 3756 0418 545 590 delia.luciano3@gmail.com 526

3101406 Kate Dertell PO Box 482 ROMSEY VIC 3434 (03) 5428 5255 0412 304 500 info@futurefarmsarabians.com 525

3020282 Kelli Dickerson 990 Horsham Noradjuha Rd LOWER NORTON VIC 3401 (03) 5384 8266 0429 487 303 fredblakecranehire@telstra.com 524

3018326 Cynthia Doherty Po Box 562 MOOROOLBARK VIC 3138 (03) 97272889 0409 426 410 earthll@bigpond.com 525

3097430 Sarah Ferguson 165 Baldwin Rd TATURA VIC 3616 0358242313 0427 242 314 524

3003191 Karen Fisher Po Box 85 KANGAROO GROUND VIC 3097 (03) 9712 0370 0409 258 712 providencepark@hotmail.com 526

3021955 Rosemary Garoni 285 Mullagong Road UPPER GUNDOWRING VIC 3691 (02) 6028 9265 0418 118 223 rosemarygaroni@bigpond.com 525

3096392 Rebecca Gerber 835 Riddell Rd SUNBURY VIC 3429 0397445074 0413 725 236 collingwood_girl@hotmail.com 524

2101819 Gregory Gerry 206 Ballan-Greendale Rd BALLAN VIC 3342 (03) 5368 2245 0419 442 871 whitmerestud@yahoo.com.au 526

3015912 Sharon Greenhill Po Box 154 BALNARRING VIC 3926 (03) 5983 1619 0417 066 647 penny-greenhill@yahoo.com.au 524

3094943 Penelope Greenhill Po Box 154 BALNARRING VIC 3926 (03) 5983 1619 0421 358 681 penny_greenhill@yahoo.com.au 524

3002101 Elizabeth Greshner Po Box 700 SEYMOUR VIC 3660 (03) 5799 1471 0414 894 120 beauparc.libby@gmail.com 524

3097844 Anne Hall Po Box 910 KYNETON VIC 3444 (03) 5422 3340 0412 200 738 anneh23@optusnet.com.au 525

3003647 Ruth Hall PO Box 740 MILLGROVE VIC 3799 (03) 5966 2423 0414 481 376 springtime@southernphonecom.au 525

3080331 Jane Hallows 39 Rushall Cres NORTH FITZROY VIC 3068 03 9482 2036 none janehallows6@gmail.com 526

3003574 Merrilyn Hamilton-Smith 42 Roborough Ave MOUNT ELIZA VIC 3930 0397872494 0417 114 820 merrihs@satlink.com.au 525

3003035 Mary Hanna 80 Scotchmans Rd BELLARINE VIC 3221 0419592744 statene@hotkey.net.au 525

3060691 Marlene Hart 510 Wormbete Station Rd GHERANG VIC 3240 (03) 5288 7261 0488 169 100 marlenehart@activ8.net.au 526

3094422 Christine Hartigan 65 School Rd BAYLES VIC 3981 (03) 5997 7385 0429 781 506 dryclean@dcsi.net.au 525

3094277 Darryl Hayes 290 Pattersons Rd CLYDE NORTH VIC 3978 (03) 9784 5616 0419 343 216 darrylhayes.hayes@gmail.com 526

3094278 Lynda Hayes 40 South Boundary Rd East PEARCEDALE VIC 3912 (03) 5978 5053 0419 343 228 lyndah8@bigpond.com 526

3021157 Peter Heagney 60 Duncans Lane DIGGERS REST VIC 3427 03 9733 1422 0412 330 393 peter@inglis.com.au 526

3003965 Helen Heagney 60 Duncans Lane DIGGERS REST VIC 3427 (03) 9740 1213 0419 342 089 h.heagney@bigpond.com 526

3064328 Linden Hearn 376 Diamond Creek Rd DIAMOND CREEK VIC 3089 (03) 9438 1016 0409217141 hearnl@rossbourne.vic.edu.au 526

3102043 Emily Hill C/- Nyora Post Office Mitchell Street NYORA VIC 3987 (03) 5659 0064 0400 070 612 emily_hill@live.com.au 524

3079686 Michael Holzer 181 Victoria Rd LILYDALE VIC 3140 (03) 9735 5882 0402 225 863 michael@mikanipark.com 524

3039145 Chanele Hunter 11 Uplands Rd CHIRNSIDE PARK VIC 3116 (03) 9727 2287 0411 740 062 chanele_hunter@rvia.com.au 525

3034232 Judith Ivory 2670 Tatura Rushworth Rd TATURA VIC 3616 (03) 5824 1864 0409 237 124 merivalepark@hotmail.com 525

3089398 Mark Jacobi 124 Murradoc Rd DRYSDALE VIC 3222 (03) 5251 2084 0403868087 naredinpark@hotmail.com 526

3098010 Kimber Joblin 30 Berice Dr LARA VIC 3212 (03) 5261 3450 0414 488 034 joblin.kimber.l@edumail.vic.gov.au 524

3068595 Jacqueline Johnson 571 Princes Way LONGWARRY NORTH VIC 3816 (03) 5629 9128 0427 285 326 jacki-johnson@hotmail.com 525

Show Horse Judges - VIC



3003809 Gwen Jones PO Box POMONAL VIC 3381 (03) 5356 4572 0422 087 544 jason@hillcroft.com.au 526

3032752 Fay Keen Po Box 8035 SEYMOUR VIC 3660 (03) 5792 2513 0402 221 902 525

3102209 Michelle Kelcey 9 Hillclimb Dr LEOPOLD VIC 3224 (03) 5250 4081 0415 955 043 mkelcey@me.com 524

3102209 Michelle Kelcey 9 Hillclimb Dr LEOPOLD VIC 3224 (03) 5250 4081 0415 955 043 mkelcey@me.com 525

3016641 Lisa Kellock 515 Jubilee Rd MARIONVALE VIC 3634 (03) 5828 3363 0417 341 387 petergrant303@bigpond.com 525

2010055 Mark Kenzig PO Box 366 ROMSEY VIC 3434 0412 326 141 ndaustralia@hotmail.com 526

3101745 Lynne King 1808 Romsey Rd ROMSEY VIC 3434 (03) 5429 6156 0421 172 887 lynne.king@europcar.com 524

3055426 Judith Kopanica PO Box 787 DENILIQUIN NSW 2710 02 5881 3762 0428 813 762 jkopanica@activ8.net.au 526

3103715 Elizabeth Krog 995 Kernot Loch Rd KERNOT VIC 3979 (03) 5678 8513 0404 605 086 joannekrog@bigpond.com 524

3080749 Gail Laidlaw 267 Thompsons Rd TARRINGTON VIC 3301 (03) 5572 4226 0409 554 236 wandeen@westvic.com.au 525

3026337 Jacqui Laidlaw 267 Thompsons Rd TARRINGTON VIC 3301 0438 774 217 jacqui_weinberg@bigpond.com 524

3004341 Joanne Lee-Archibald 2195 Northern Hwy MORANDING VIC 3764 (03) 5782 2667 0408 907 197 archibald@hotkey.net.au 525

3043584 Carole Lindeman 105 Devon Rd CERES VIC 3221 (03) 5249 1240 0408 143 794 carole@silkwoodstud.com 525

3089975 Wayne Loughnan Asquith Farm 276-278 White Rd WONTHAGGI VIC 3995 0356723259 0402 868 925 hicksborough@hotmail.com 525

3018113 Dianne Lucas-Vassallo 11 Darling Rd GRUYERE VIC 3770 (03) 5964 9096 0412 115 552 broadwaypark@bigpond.com 526

3043673 Irene Luxmoore 62 Graydens Rd TYABB VIC 3913 (03) 5979 2454 0407 557 542 irene_luxmoore@bigpond.com 525

3027147 Dianne Macdonald 11 Woods Rd PEARCEDALE VIC 3912 0359785042 0437875042 tonybayley@bigpond.com 524

3005682 Janet Macdonald 1014 Porcupine Ridge Rd PORCUPINE RIDGE VIC 3461 (03) 5348 7630 0427 348 791 fairburnstude@gmail.com 525

3025748 Lorri Mansell 8 Beresford Cres BACCHUS MARSH VIC 3340 (03) 5367 3863 0438673863 lorrimansell@hotmail.com 526

3094970 Fiona Mardling 480 Mt Aitken Rd DIGGERS REST VIC 3427 0403 189 177 fiona@pjmfleet.com.au 526

3097160 Marilyn Marr 40 Dunhelen Lane YUROKE VIC 3063 03 9333 1277 duranbahstud@austarnet.com.au 525

3025128 Dean Matthews 151 Couangalt Rd GISBORNE SOUTH VIC 3437 03 8388 4198 0419 003 101 deanhp@bigpond.com 526

3001954 Lynette Mccallum Po Box 208 YARRA GLEN VIC 3775 03 5965 2400 0428 333 395 horses@saddleup.com.au 525

3026132 Melissa Mccauley 28 Bumberrah Rd JOHNSONVILLE VIC 3902 03 5156 4929 0409 541 057 wyuna@y7mail.com 525

3043487 Val Mckenzie TIMBOON VIC 3268 (03) 5598 5058 0438 985 058 macsburn@bigpond.com 525

5000315 Sylvia Mclachlan 245 Brickmakers Rd BAMBRA VIC 3241 (03) 5288 7110 0418 801 819 brickmakers1@bigpond.com 526

3093255 Lisa Mcmaster 123 McKenzies Rd LOCKSLEY VIC 3665 03 5798 5470 0407 874 934 lisa.mcmaster5@bigpond.com 526

3004996 James Melrose 178 Toole-Be-Wong Rd HEALESVILLE VIC 3777 0418 350 181 james.melrose@hotmail.com 525

3095998 Katrina Metherall PO Box 19 NAGAMBIE VIC 3608 0357942996 0407 068 097 524

3029441 Rosemary Metherall PO Box 19 NAGAMBIE VIC 3608 (03) 5794 2996 0408 573 033 rm@silobags.com 525

3029441 Rosemary Metherall PO Box 19 NAGAMBIE VIC 3608 (03) 5794 2996 0408 573 033 rm@silobags.com 526

3073661 Sally Miller 188 Black Hill Rd TOOLERN VALE VIC 3337 (03) 9395 0014 0415473889 farm@kavanaghracing.com 526

3043215 Nancy Miller 26 Lake Linlithgow Rd MOUTAJUP VIC 3294 (03) 5573 3273 0417361190 526

3068161 Cherie Mills Po Box 175 COROWA NSW 2646 02 6033 4239 0402 276 371 federationbulk@bigpond.com 525

3052737 Maryjane Mitton 5546 Donald- Swan Hill Rd CASTLE DONNINGTON VIC 3585 (03) 5033 2082 0427 099 819 uhavta@bigpond.com 525

3052737 Maryjane Mitton 5546 Donald- Swan Hill Rd CASTLE DONNINGTON VIC 3585 (03) 5033 2082 0427 099 819 uhavta@bigpond.com 526

8004923 Paul Morath 3 Slatey Creek Rd WOODEND VIC 3442 03 5427 3406 0409 840 381 paul.morath@gmail.com 526

3024504 Sally Morphy 65 Ballanclea Road BARRABOOL VIC 3221 (03) 5249 1223 0418 991 256 sally@wth.com.au 525

3082458 Howard Morris Lot 3, 48 Glenview Rd YARRA GLEN VIC 3775 03 97302015 0422 093 640 harrington@live.com.au 526

3005194 Yvonne Morrison 70 Duncans Rd INVERLOCH VIC 3996 (03) 5674 1644 0407 741 666 morrison@nex.net.au 525

3019942 Nicole Morrison Po Box 1185 MORNINGTON VIC 3933 (03) 5978 8486 0407 843 076 nickimorrison@aapt.net.au 525

3049035 Jan Myers PO Box 78 CRESWICK VIC 3363 (03) 5345 6337 0428 678 041 hutch91@acti8.net.au 525

3020355 Tammy Notman Po Box 113 LANCEFIELD VIC 3435 (03) 5427 0516 0400848652 524

3026051 Darrell Owen Po Box 129 TRAFALGAR VIC 3824 (03) 5633 1626 525

3094283 Briony Payne 50 Hall Rd PAKENHAM VIC 3810 (03) 5942 6293 0400 016 682 brionybp@hotmail.com 524

3001113 Robyn Pearce Robinson 650 Singer Rd BAMAWM VIC 3561 03 5486 5266 0407 577 931 robyn.pearce@supernerd.com.au 525

7000372 Judy Peel Po Box 842 WOODEND VIC 3442 03 5427 0811 0413 304 525 stakers.farm@bigpond.com 525

3096261 Sheree Pengelly Po Box 235 ROMSEY VIC 3434 (03) 5429 6424 0402 534 280 sheree.pen@hotmail.com 524

3015785 Shelley Penny Po Box 202 TRARALGON VIC 3844 03 5174 4344 0418 314 958 spenny@netspace.net.au 526

3100208 Breohny Petrie 145 Baldwin Rd TATURA VIC 3616 0418 560 018 petrieequine@me.com 524

3008975 Peta Plozza PO Box 145 CAMBERWELL VIC 3124 03 9882 8819 0402 075 396 ppercy@people.net.au 526

3038653 Dale Plumb 50 Bloomfield Lane CARDINIA VIC 3978 (03) 5998 8085 0419344987 dale_plumb@bigpond.com 525

3033988 Elizabeth Porter 187 Schultz Rd PARWAN VIC 3340 0407 552 660 eulinya@hotmail.com 525

3085155 Daisy Prichard 1579 Indigo Creek Rd BARNAWARTHA VIC 3688 02 6026 9260 0437 269 262 525

3096789 Melinda Ralph Po Box 215 YARRA GLEN VIC 3775 (03) 5965 2229 0417 376 438 jmralph@bigpond.com 525

3096789 Melinda Ralph Po Box 215 YARRA GLEN VIC 3775 (03) 5965 2229 0417 376 438 jmralph@bigpond.com 526

3096182 Nicole Renden 400 Racecourse Road LEONGATHA VIC 3953 0409 636 217 nickiren1966@hotmail.com 525

3001326 Clinton Rich 730 Mt Ridley Rd MICKLEHAM VIC 3064 0397452611 0417301448 clinton@horseforce.com.au 524

3096722 Beverley Richards 295 Townsend Rd MOOLAP GEELONG VIC 3224 0407 841 778 oceanslorne@hotmail.com 526

3030504 Rebecca Richards 295 Townsend Road MOOLAP VIC 3224 0417 595 730 oceansclothing@bigpond.com 525

3063178 David Ross Po Box 60 LANCEFIELD VIC 3435 (03) 5429 1467 0429 701 085 dzr1955@gmail.com 526

8003868 Gillian Samuel 1-20 Inglis Road BERWICK VIC 3806 03 9796 9717 0416 005 890 gillian.samuel1@bigpond.com 525

3015386 Brian Scholes 82 Station St SUNBURY VIC 3429 03 9746 3236 0400 621 309 blueberryhill@hotkey.net.au 526

3006727 Glenys Shandley Nerrena Via LEONGATHA VIC 3953 (03) 5664 7266 0409 566 472 tayoora@dcsi.net.au 526



3015211 Elizabeth Sheather 525 Beremboke Rd BEREMBOKE VIC 3342 (03) 5360 8244 0428 559 592 Liddysheather@hotmail.com 525

3006786 Ann Smiley 81 Killara Rd GRUYERE VIC 3770 03 5964 9254 0402 084 462 annsmiley@bigpond.com 526

3017605 Kim Smith 255 Koort Koort Nong Rd
BOOKAAR VIA 

CAMPERDOWN
VIC 3260 03 5593 9274 0407 041 686 kimsmith62@bigpond.com.au 525

3007006 Gregory Smith 260 Brew Rd TYNONG NORTH VIC 3813 (03) 5629 2592 0409 251 205 gregandpamsmith1@bigpond.com 526

3095828 Janet Smith 410 Melrose Rd WARRION VIC 3249 (03) 5234 8488 0417 527 412 jancsmith@bigpond.com 524

3006549 Jennifer Smith 55 MacGregor Rd BEVERIDGE VIC 3753 (03) 9745 2281 0418 747 265 jencrasmith@optusnet.com.au 525

3002306 Charyn Steel 189 Racecourse Lane MORRISONS VIC 3334 (03) 5336 1555 0408 103 769 working189hunter@gmail.com 525

3096887 Jillian Stephens Staughton Vale Rd ANAKIE VIC 3221 03 5248 5814 0438 522 691 jillian.stephens@llprimelife.com 525

3024539 Rhondda Strafford 22 Market Lane NARRE WARREN SOUTH VIC 3805 03 9704 8394 0419 796 375 rhonddahunt@bigpond.com 524

2102856 Darren Telford 206 Ballan-Greendale Road BALLAN VIC 3342 0405 201 232 whitmerestud@yahoo.com.au 525

8001339 Kerry Tempest-Clarke 68 Graves Rd MANSFIELD VIC 3722 (03) 5779 1115 0439 090 988 ktempest@bigpond.com 526

3011798 Margaret Templeton Bungaree 4478 Barooga Road TOCUMWAL NSW 2714 (03) 5874 3346 0403 050 062 moggyv8@bigpond.com 526

3006034 Lynette Tennent 3983 Midland Hwy STANHOPE VIC 3623 (03) 5857 2238 0427 572 246 tennent@bigpond.com 525

3106410 Susan Terry 1075 Dhurringile Rd DHURRINGILE VIC 3610 0427 608 362 dressage@tredway.com.au 502

3020649 Sue Thompson 15A Woodland Ave CROYDON VIC 3136 (03) 9724 9664 0418 392 951 sthompson@barryplant.com.au 526

4002886 Frank Thomson 76 Yarra Rd CROYDON NORTH VIC 3136 0402 819 180 frjthomson@yahoo.com.au 526

3015807 Maree Tomkinson PO BOX 508 WALLAN VIC 3756 0418 508 196 mtimkins@bigpond.net.au 526

3098354 Jodie Van Breugel 14 Morris St MELTON VIC 3338 0419 800 946 jodie.vanbreugel@gmail.com 524

3095836 Terry Van Heythuysen Romsey Park 3079 Melbourne Lancefield Rd ROMSEY VIC 3434 (03) 5429 6844 0400 106 068 tvanh@peregrinecorporate.com.au 526

3095842 Nicole Viney Po Box 350 WHITTLESEA VIC 3757 0405 227 895 info@vineyardperformance.com 524

3012107 Caroline Wagner 1/7 Simcock St SOMERVILLE VIC 3912 0359778588 0412074320 wagnerssaddlery@bigpond.com 526

3077098 David Warde 100 Peg Leg Rd EAGLEHAWK VIC 3556 0488 124 669 524

2100538 Rachel Wessel 480 McDonalds Rd CLONBINANE VIC 3658 0428 331 549 rachel@wesseldrilling.com 524

3051048 Donna White 16 Stawell Rd HORSHAM VIC 3400 0419 801 237 deanjhogan@bigpond.com 526

3004481 Deborah Williams 321 Copelands Rd WARRAGUL VIC 3820 (03) 5622 0317 0419 138 438 hollingrove@dcsi.net.au 525

3097626 Anne Williams RMB 2001, Berrigan Rd FINLEY NSW 2713 (03) 5883 1918 0419 559 952 Annie.Williams@gsahs.health.nsw.gov.au 526

3006492 Kerrie Winfield 263 Horsham-Noradjuha Rd LOWER NORTON VIC 3352 (03) 5384 8264 0428 837 120 524

3017257 Allison Woodroofe 1902 Kilmore-Lancefield Rd LANCEFIELD VIC 3435 (03) 5429 2466 0409 500 054 woodroofe@people.net.au 525


